MENU

EGGS ON TOAST (GF¥)
Choose from fried, poached
or scrambled served with
toasted sourdough
Add Hashbrowns $4.0
Mushrooms $4.5
Bacon $5.0
Sausage $5.5
Gluten free toast $1.0

EGGS BENEDICT
Poached eggs with option of salmon,
bacon or mushroom served on an english
muffin with hollandaise sauce

Add hashbrowns $4.0

PANCAKES
Served with mascarpone, blueberry
compote, banana and maple syrup
Add bacon $5.0

BAGELS (GF*)
Add hashbrowns $4.0
Add fries or salad $5.0
Gluten free bagel $1.0

Bacon and Egg - Bacon, fried egg,
cheese, relish and aioli

Salmon and Cream Cheese - Smoked
salmon and cream cheese

BLAT ON CIABATTA ROLL
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato served

on a ciabatta roll
Add fries or salad $5.0

MINCE ON TOAST (GF¥*)
Savoury mince served on toasted
sourdough
Add a fried egg $2.5
Gluten free toast $1.0

$12.0

$20.0

$17.5

$14.5

$17.5

$17.5

$16.5

CHICKEN PANINI
Chicken, cranberry and brie
Add fries or salad $5.0

GOLD CARD SPECIAL
Tea for two with your choice of two
scones or muffins from today’s

selection.
Swap tea for coffee $2.0 per cup

BUTTER CHICKEN AND RICE (GF*)
Creamy mild butter chicken served with
basmati rice

BEEF NACHOS (GF*)
Beef chilli, corn chips, cheese,
sour cream and salsa

FRIES

Served with chicken salt

LOADED CURLY FRIES OR WEDGES
Curly fries OR wedges with bacon or
mushroom, cheese, onion, sweet chilli
and sour cream

TOASTED SANDWICH (GF,DF,VG¥*)
Option of up to 2 fillings: ham,
chicken, cheese, onion, tomato,
mushroom, pineapple, avocado

Add extra filling $1.0 each
Add fries or salad $5.0
Gluten free $1.0

BURGERS
All served with fries
Add salad $5.0
Gluten free bun $1.0

Beef Burger (GF*)-— Beef patty, onions,
cheese, beetroot relish, mayonnaise
and lettuce

Chicken Burger - Chicken schnitzel,
cheese, avocado, lettuce and
peri peri sauce

Veggie Burger - Veggie blast patty,
tomato, cheese, avocado and salad

$15.5

$14.0

$18.5

$18.0

$9.0

$16.5

$10.0

$22.0

ADDITIONAL EXTRAS

Bacon $5.0 Hashbrowns $4.0
Sausage $5.5 Egg $2.5
Mushrooms $4.5 Salmon $8.0
Side Salad $5.0 Fries $5.0

KIDS MENU

ALL MEALS $10.5
KIDS FISH & CHIPS

Battered fish and fries

KIDS BURGER

Beef patty, cheese and fries

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Chicken tenders and fries

KIDS PANCAKES
Pancakes with banana, maple syrup,
cream and sprinkles

KIDS LUNCHBOX

$12.0

Includes freshly-made sandwich, packet of
chips, sweet treat, yoghurt pouch, and piece of
fruit. Drink sold separately.

ALLERGY AWARENESS

Please inform us if you have an allergy so we can prepare
your order accordingly.

*GF - Gluten Free Option Available

*DF - Dairy Free Option Available

*VG - Vegan Option Available






