## MENU

EGGS ON TOAST (GF*) Choose from fried, poached or scrambled served with toasted sourdough Add Hashbrowns \$4.0 Mushrooms \$4.5 Bacon \$5.0 Sausage \$5.5 Gluten free toast \$1.0	\$12.0
EGGS BENEDICT  Poached eggs with option of salmon, bacon or mushroom served on an english muffin with hollandaise sauce Add hashbrowns \$4.0	\$20.0
PANCAKES  Served with mascarpone, blueberry compote, banana and maple syrup Add bacon \$5.0	\$17.5
BAGELS (GF*) Add hashbrowns \$4.0 Add fries or salad \$5.0 Gluten free bagel \$1.0	
Bacon and Egg - Bacon, fried egg, cheese, relish and aioli	\$14.5
Salmon and Cream Cheese - Smoked salmon and cream cheese	\$17.5
BLAT ON CIABATTA ROLL  Bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato served on a ciabatta roll  Add fries or salad \$5.0	\$17.5
MINCE ON TOAST (GF*) Savoury mince served on toasted sourdough Add a fried egg \$2.5 Gluten free toast \$1.0	\$16.5

CHICKEN PANINI Chicken, cranberry and brie Add fries or salad \$5.0	\$15.5
GOLD CARD SPECIAL  Tea for two with your choice of two scones or muffins from today's selection.  Swap tea for coffee \$2.0 per cup	\$14.0
BUTTER CHICKEN AND RICE (GF*)  Creamy mild butter chicken served with basmati rice	\$18.5
BEEF NACHOS (GF*)  Beef chilli, corn chips, cheese, sour cream and salsa	\$18.0
FRIES Served with chicken salt	\$9.0
LOADED CURLY FRIES OR WEDGES  Curly fries OR wedges with bacon or mushroom, cheese, onion, sweet chilli and sour cream	\$16.5
TOASTED SANDWICH (GF,DF,VG*) Option of up to 2 fillings: ham, chicken, cheese, onion, tomato, mushroom, pineapple, avocado	\$10.0
Add extra filling \$1.0 each Add fries or salad \$5.0 Gluten free \$1.0	
BURGERS All served with fries Add salad \$5.0 Gluten free bun \$1.0	\$22.0
Beef Burger (GF*) - Beef patty, onions, cheese, beetroot relish, mayonnaise and lettuce	
<pre>Chicken Burger - Chicken schnitzel, cheese, avocado, lettuce and peri peri sauce</pre>	
<pre>Veggie Burger - Veggie blast patty, tomato,cheese, avocado and salad</pre>	

# ADDITIONAL EXTRAS

Bacon	\$5.0	Hashbrowns	\$4.0
Sausage	\$5.5	Egg	\$2.5
Mushrooms	\$4.5	Salmon	\$8.0
Side Salad	\$5.0	Fries	\$5.0

# KIDS MENU

## ALL MEALS \$10.5

### KIDS FISH & CHIPS

Battered fish and fries

### KIDS BURGER

Beef patty, cheese and fries

#### KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Chicken tenders and fries

#### KIDS PANCAKES

Pancakes with banana, maple syrup, cream and sprinkles

# KIDS LUNCHBOX

### \$12.0

Includes freshly-made sandwich, packet of chips, sweet treat, yoghurt pouch, and piece of fruit. Drink sold separately.

### ALLERGY AWARENESS

Please inform us if you have an allergy so we can prepare your order accordingly.

\*GF - Gluten Free Option Available

\*DF - Dairy Free Option Available

\*VG - Vegan Option Available